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Reattributed from Neil Schmidgall

Reattribution

5200

250

5200

250

500

MN

MN

729 Blackwell Dr SW

1834 130th Street

500

46968 206th St

Westrom for Congress

56267
Transaction ID : SA11Ai-CN144

56327

MNWolverton

Morris

Farwell

Retired

Retired

Transaction ID : SA11Ai-CN98
56594

Transaction ID : SA11Ai-CN85

Retired

26

26

13

750.00

2014

17

2014

2014

Image# 14960306614

12

12

12

34

Timothy Philbrick

2013

2013

Linda Marie Schmidgall

2013

Wallace Nord

Retired

Retired

Retired

[MEMO ITEM]


